Division 1 Boys Team Academic All-State

Novi High School 4
Brother Rice 3.992
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 3.948
Okemos 3.939
Birmingham Seaholm 3.898
Saline High School 3.892
Bay City Western High School 3.892
Northville High School 3.809
Portage Central 3.764
Brighton High School 3.722
Macomb Dakota 3.6836
Milford 3.667
Caledonia 3.656
Grand Blanc High School 3.653
White Lake Lakeland 3.629
Grand Haven High School 3.626
Saginaw Heritage 3.594

Lake Orion H.S. 3.5043



Division 1 Girls Team Academic All-State

Salem High School
Birmingham Seaholm
Grand Haven
Traverse City Central
Wyandotte Roosevelt
Rockford High School
Grosse Pointe South
Milford
Troy High School
Saline High School
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Waterford Mott
Lakeview
Pinckney High School
Livonia Churchill High School
White Lake Lakeland

3.968
3.967
3.958
3.954
3.9428
3.92
3.911
3.906
3.906
3.896
3.896
3.891
3.865
3.838
3.72416
3.513



Division 1 Boys UP Team Academic All-State

Marquette 3.98

Negaunee 3.877
Gladstone High School 3.876
Houghton High School 3.8016

Sault Ste. Marie 3.686



Division 1 Girls UP Team Academic All-State

Marquette 3.872
Houghton High School 3.8522
Gladstone High School 3.728

Sault Ste. Marie 3.662

Negaunee 3.623



Division 2 Boys Team Academic All-State

Grand Rapids Christian
Hamilton
Corunna

Spring Lake High School

Notre Dame Preparatory School
Chelsea
St. Johns
Forest Hills Eastern
Grosse lle
Battle Creek Harper Creek
Linden
Howard City Tri County
Flint Powers Catholic
Otsego
Croswell-Lexington

3.95
3.932
3.895

3.8876
3.872
3.851

3.79

3.79

3.7714

3.7388

3.72832
3.717

3.68
3.594
3.512



Division 2 Girls Team Academic All-State

Grand Rapids Christian
Otsego
Cadillac High School
St. Johns
Holland Christian
Flint Powers Catholic
Warren Regina
Forest Hills Eastern
Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg
Marysville
St. Joseph
Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Linden
Saginaw Heritage
East Grand Rapids
Zeeland West
Whitehall
Owosso
Chippewa Hills

3.997
3.982
3.97
3.954
3.949
3.938
3.922
3.867
3.866
3.825
3.824
3.802
3.7991
3.7712
3.764
3.713
3.666
3.638
3.611



Division 2 Boys UP Team Academic All-State
Rudyard High School 3.674
Munising 3.573



Division 2 Girls UP Team Academic All-State
Munising 3.892
Rudyard High School 3.312



Division 3 Boys Team Academic All-State

Bath
Clare
Lansing Catholic
Beaverton Jr./Sr. High School
McBain High School
Shepherd
Holland Black River
Erie-Mason
Almont Middle School
Charlevoix High School

3.993
3.895
3.815
3.799
3.767
3.742
3.736
3.726
3.638
3.505



Division 3 Girls Team Academic All-State

Benzie Central High School 3.995
Shepherd 3.986
Leslie High School 3.978
St. Catherine of Siena Academy 3.953
Clare 3.943
Brown City High School 3.921
Traverse City St.Francis 3.92
Madison 3.914
Lansing Catholic 3.8388
Jackson Lumen Christi 3.835
Charlevoix High School 3.816
Lawton High School 3.8128
Grandville Calvin Christian 3.714
Saugatuck High School 3.714

Hemlock High School 3.64



Division 4 Boys Team Academic All-State

Sand Creek
Concord
Evart High School
Southfield Christian
Harbor Springs
Cass City Jr/Sr High School
Ubly
Mendon High School
Manton
Plymouth Christian Academy
Kalamazoo Hackett

3.819
3.806
3.781
3.77
3.75
3.724
3.721
3.7
3.7
3.66
3.624



Division 4 Girls Team Academic All-State

Southfield Christian 3.992
Marcellus High School 3.944
Bear Lake-Onekama 3.923
Inland Lakes 3.914
Harbor Springs 3.9
Western Michigan Christian 3.883
Sacred Heart Academy-Mt. Pleasant 3.88
Fowler High School 3.864
Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes 3.8334
Lake Leelanau St. Mary 3.826
St. Philip Catholic Central 3.818
Kalamazoo Hackett 3.732
Hale Schools 3.639
White Cloud High School 3.637
Manton 3.6316

Potterville High School 3.511



