Division 1 Boys Team Academic All-State	
Novi High School	4
Brother Rice	3.992
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School	3.948
Okemos	3.939
Birmingham Seaholm	3.898
Saline High School	3.892
Bay City Western High School	3.892
Northville High School	3.809
Portage Central	3.764
Brighton High School	3.722
Macomb Dakota	3.6836
Milford	3.667
Caledonia	3.656
Grand Blanc High School	3.653
White Lake Lakeland	3.629
Grand Haven High School	3.626
Saginaw Heritage	3.594
Lake Orion H.S.	3.5043

Division 1 Girls Team Academic All-State	
Salem High School	3.968
Birmingham Seaholm	3.967
Grand Haven	3.958
Traverse City Central	3.954
Wyandotte Roosevelt	3.9428
Rockford High School	3.92
Grosse Pointe South	3.911
Milford	3.906
Troy High School	3.906
Saline High School	3.896
Ann Arbor Pioneer	3.896
Waterford Mott	3.891
Lakeview	3.865
Pinckney High School	3.838
Livonia Churchill High School	3.72416
White Lake Lakeland	3.513

Division 1 Boys UP Team Academic All-	State
Marquette 3	.98
Negaunee 3.	877
Gladstone High School 3.	876
Houghton High School 3.8	3016
Sault Ste. Marie 3.	686

Division 1 Girls UP Team Acade	emic All-State
Marquette	3.872
Houghton High School	3.8522
Gladstone High School	3.728
Sault Ste. Marie	3.662
Negaunee	3.623

Grand Rapids Christian3.95Hamilton3.932Corunna3.895Spring Lake High School3.8876Notre Dame Preparatory School3.872Chelsea3.851St. Johns3.79Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68Otsego3.594	Division 2 Boys Team Academic All-State	
Corunna3.895Spring Lake High School3.8876Notre Dame Preparatory School3.872Chelsea3.851St. Johns3.79Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Grand Rapids Christian	3.95
Spring Lake High School3.8876Notre Dame Preparatory School3.872Chelsea3.851St. Johns3.79Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Hamilton	3.932
Notre Dame Preparatory School3.872Chelsea3.851St. Johns3.79Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Corunna	3.895
Chelsea3.851St. Johns3.79Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Spring Lake High School	3.8876
St. Johns3.79Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Notre Dame Preparatory School	3.872
Forest Hills Eastern3.79Grosse Ile3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Chelsea	3.851
Grosse lle3.7714Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	St. Johns	3.79
Battle Creek Harper Creek3.7388Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Forest Hills Eastern	3.79
Linden3.72832Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Grosse lle	3.7714
Howard City Tri County3.717Flint Powers Catholic3.68	Battle Creek Harper Creek	3.7388
Flint Powers Catholic 3.68	Linden	3.72832
	Howard City Tri County	3.717
Otsego 3.594	Flint Powers Catholic	3.68
	Otsego	3.594
Croswell-Lexington 3.512	Croswell-Lexington	3.512

Division 2 Girls Team Academic All-S	State
Grand Rapids Christian	3.997
Otsego	3.982
Cadillac High School	3.97
St. Johns	3.954
Holland Christian	3.949
Flint Powers Catholic	3.938
Warren Regina	3.922
Forest Hills Eastern	3.867
Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg	3.866
Marysville	3.825
St. Joseph	3.824
Grand Rapids Catholic Central	3.802
Linden	3.7991
Saginaw Heritage	3.7712
East Grand Rapids	3.764
Zeeland West	3.713
Whitehall	3.666
Owosso	3.638
Chippewa Hills	3.611

Division 2 Boys UP Team Academic All-State Rudyard High School 3.674 Munising 3.573

Division 2 Girls UP Team Academic All-State Munising 3.892 Rudyard High School 3.312

Division 3 Boys Team Academic All-State	
Bath	3.993
Clare	3.895
Lansing Catholic	3.815
Beaverton Jr./Sr. High School	3.799
McBain High School	3.767
Shepherd	3.742
Holland Black River	3.736
Erie-Mason	3.726
Almont Middle School	3.638
Charlevoix High School	3.505

Division 3 Girls Team Academic All-	State
Benzie Central High School	3.995
Shepherd	3.986
Leslie High School	3.978
St. Catherine of Siena Academy	3.953
Clare	3.943
Brown City High School	3.921
Traverse City St.Francis	3.92
Madison	3.914
Lansing Catholic	3.8388
Jackson Lumen Christi	3.835
Charlevoix High School	3.816
Lawton High School	3.8128
Grandville Calvin Christian	3.714
Saugatuck High School	3.714
Hemlock High School	3.64

Division 4 Boys Team Academic All-State	
Sand Creek	3.819
Concord	3.806
Evart High School	3.781
Southfield Christian	3.77
Harbor Springs	3.75
Cass City Jr/Sr High School	3.724
Ubly	3.721
Mendon High School	3.7
Manton	3.7
Plymouth Christian Academy	3.66
Kalamazoo Hackett	3.624

Division 4 Girls Team Academic All	-State
Southfield Christian	3.992
Marcellus High School	3.944
Bear Lake-Onekama	3.923
Inland Lakes	3.914
Harbor Springs	3.9
Western Michigan Christian	3.883
Sacred Heart Academy-Mt. Pleasant	3.88
Fowler High School	3.864
Waterford Our Lady of the Lakes	3.8334
Lake Leelanau St. Mary	3.826
St. Philip Catholic Central	3.818
Kalamazoo Hackett	3.732
Hale Schools	3.639
White Cloud High School	3.637
Manton	3.6316
Potterville High School	3.511